NUVOLA 90

OFF BOARD MOTOR

Product Features

Dimensioned Drawings

Motor Type

Off Board

Dimensions

973(W) x 95(H) x 540(D)mm
Suits 65cm-100cm Cooking Surfaces

3 x Mesh Filter

Filter Type with Perimeter Suction
Controls Electronic Control
Lighting 3xNeon

Speed Settings

3 Speed + Boost

Timer Function

15 Min Auto Shut-Off

200mm Circular Outlet + 6m of

Ducting Flexible Ducting Supplied 2200

. 90°Elbow min10 mm — oe}
Included A . Yl
ncluded Accessories Wall Vent (Inline Motor Only) max 25 mm +—-=~ _H_:! 78 -
Remote Control Included
Grease Filter Alarm Yes * Maximum distance from cooktop 150cm
Dishwasher Safe

Yes

Filters

Model Code Motor Output Finish
FONVOO0S1-IN1300 1300 m3/hr Stainless Steel
FONVOOSI-EW1500 1500 m3/hr Stainless Steel
FONVOOW1-IN1300 1300 m3/hr White
FONVIOOW1-EW1500 - 1500 m3/hr White

Special Order
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE MOTORI /
MOTORS SPECTS SHEET

Versione / Version

Remote motor 1300 m3/h

DATI MOTORE / MOTOR DATA

Velocita motore / Speed motor 1 2 3 4
Rumorosita / Noise 50 58 63 68
dB(A)re1pW-1.E.C.60704-2-13

Portata / Capacity (m3/h) 450 650 800 1230
1.LE.C.61591

Pressione / Pressure (Pa) 420 500 520 560
Potenza massima motore _ _ _ 450
Max power motor (W)

Air outlet @ 200 200 200 200

PORTATA / PRESSIONE
CAPACITY / PRESSURE
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UNITA ESTERNA

EXTERNAL MOTOR

1500 M3/H

Velocita motore
Motor speed

Rumorosita / Noise
dB(A)re1lpW
I.E.C.60704-2-13

52

64

72

74

Portata / Capacity (m3/h)
1.E.C.61591

Tubazioni normalizzate
Normalized piping

1000

1200

1250

1430

Pressione massima (Pa)
Pressure max

520

720

780

800

Potenza motore massima (W)
Max motor power

220

Uscita Aria @
Air outlet

Motor 1500 m*/h
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